Specs

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass Shade Finish

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

Pendant
[ rat |

~ PDF Tear Sheet

Medium

1

A-Type
Incandescent
60

0.78

Vintage Brass
Smoked Clear

775

11.25
484
0.94
484

Pendant

1 Light Mini Pendant

¢ Requires 1 medium base, 100 watt bulbs (not

included)
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